Polished bolt for welding in AISI-316 stainless steel
Flap model for welding
  Specific for gates and gates, not only made of stainless steel but also made of iron, offering greater resistance
and durability than the iron lock.
The usual classic embodied in stainless steel with excellent resistance to corrosion since we have AISI-316
stainless steel and also excellent mirror polishing.
  Glossy and satin polished finishes.
  Made of stainless steel EN-1.440, AISI-316.

SO200x10/P 200 x 10 mm 184
SO250x10/S 250 x 10 mm 208
SO250x10/P 250 x 10 mm 208
SO300x10/S 300 x 10 mm 240
SO300x10/P 300 x 10 mm 240
SO400x10/S 400 x 10 mm 295
SO400x10/P 400 x 10 mm 295
SO500x10/S 500 x 10 mm
SO500x10/P 500 x 10 mm
SO600x10/S 600 x 10 mm
SO600x10/P 600 x 10 mm
SO800x10/S 800 x 10 mm
SO800x10/P 800 x 10 mm
Varilla de 12 mm
SO150x12/S 150 x 12 mm 235
180113SO150X12P SO150x12/P CERROJO SOLDAR 150x12 PULIDO 150 x 12 mm 235
SO200x12/S 200 x 12 mm 315
180113SO200X12P SO200x12/P CERROJO SOLDAR 200x12 PULIDO 200 x 12 mm 315
SO250x12/S 250 x 12 mm 357
180113SO250X12P SO250x12/P CERROJO SOLDAR 250x12 PULIDO 250 x 12 mm 357
SO300x12/S 300 x 12 mm 480
180113SO300X12P SO300x12/P CERROJO SOLDAR 300x12 PULIDO 300 x 12 mm 480
SO400x12/S 400 x 12 mm 490
180113SO400X12P SO400x12/P CERROJO SOLDAR 400x12 PULIDO 400 x 12 mm 490
SO500x12/S 500 x 12 mm 595
180113SO500X12P SO500x12/P CERROJO SOLDAR 500x12 PULIDO 500 x 12 mm 595
SO600x12/S 600 x 12 mm 665
180113SO600X12P SO600x12/P CERROJO SOLDAR 600x12 PULIDO 600 x 12 mm 665
SO800x12/S 800 x 12 mm 837
180113SO800X12P SO800x12/P CERROJO SOLDAR 800x12 PULIDO 800 x 12 mm 837
Varilla de 16 mm
SO150x16/S 150 x 16 mm 432
SO150x16/P 150 x 16 mm 423
SO200x16/S 200 x 16 mm 546